105
One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™    One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™
Model Years
Std. Bore
x Stroke
(mm)
Bore
(mm) Displ. Top End

Piston
Repl.
Ring Set
Repl.
Pin &
Clips
Gasket Kit
Street Bikes
 Pistons, rings, pins, clips & Gaskets (unless listed as "Optional" in the far right column).
Std. Bore
• Premium pump fuel required for high
compression ratios up to 13.5:1.
• Increased Octane (race fuel) required
for comp. ratios over 13.5:1.
YAMAHA
RD350 Reed Induction 1973-75 64 64.00 348cc K129 $290.30 393M06400 $145.15 2520CD S486 W5561
RD400 1976-79 x 64.50 353cc K130 393M06450 2539CD Top End Gasket
54 65.00 358cc K131 393M06500 2559CD CW16 $55.12
65.50 364cc K132 $319.34 393M06550 $159.67 2579CD B1021
66.00 370cc K133 393M06600 2598CD Top End Bearing
$16.96
RZ350 1982-90 64 64.00 348cc PK134 $330.77 513M06400 $123.28 2520CD S486 W5562
x 64.25 350cc 513M06425 2530CD Top End Gasket
54 64.50 353cc PK135 513M06450 2539CD CW16 $50.29
64.75 356cc 513M06475 2549CD B1005
65.00 358cc PK136 513M06500 2559CD Top End Bearing
65.25 361cc 513M06525 $135.63 2569CD $16.96
65.50 364cc PK137 $355.47 513M06550 2579CD
66.00 370cc PK138 513M06600 2598CD
66.25 372cc 513M06625 2608CD
66.50 375cc 513M06650 2520CD
FZR600 1989-99 59 60.00 619cc R619 $753.24 4478M06000 $165.67 2362XA S554 W5181
Stock Comp. x Head Gasket
Cylinder boring only 54.8 CW16 $90.56
W6072
Optional Base Gasket
$34.75
YZF-R6 1999-00 65.5 67.50 637cc CK117 $698.08 4701M06750 $151.88 2658XA S554 W5920
13.2:1 Comp. x Head Gasket
Cylinder resleeving or 44.5 CW16 $90.56
replating required
YZF-R6 2001-05 65.5 65.50 600cc CK159 $698.08 4854M06550 $174.52 25787XA S554 W6323
13.5:1 Comp. x Optional Steel Spring
Cylinder deglazing only 44.5 CW16 Head Gasket
$90.56
YZF-R6 2001-05 65.5 66.50 618cc CK160 $705.08 4854M06650 $176.27 2618XA S554 W6323
13.5:1 Comp. x Optional Steel Spring
Cylinder boring and 44.5 CW16 Head Gasket
replating required $90.56
YZF-R6 2001-05 65.5 67.50 637cc CK197 $705.08 4854M06750 $176.27 2658XA S554 W6688
13.5:1 Comp. x 2003-05  Head Gasket
Cylinder resleeving and 44.5 CW16 $81.76
replating required
YZF-R6 2006-11 67 67.00 599cc CK206 $685.36 4967M06700 $171.34 2638XA S571 W6638

YZF1000 Thunderace  1997-98 x Head Gasket
12:1 Comp. 56 CW19 $90.56
W6056
Cylinder boring only Optional Base Gasket
$31.64
FZR1000 1989-96 75.5 78.00 1070cc R1070 $755.44 4487M07800 $166.22 3071XG S531 W5483
YZF1000 Thunderace  1997-98 x Head Gasket
12:1 Comp. 56 CW19 $90.56
W6056
Cylinder resleeving only Optional Base Gasket
$31.64
YZF-R1 1999-03 74 74.00 998cc CK122 $755.44 4707M07400 $166.22 2913XA S532 W5934
FZ1 2001-05 x Head Gasket
13:1 Comp. 58 CW17 $90.56
Cylinder deglazing only
YZF-R1 2004-06 77 77.00 998cc CK165 $719.80 4857M07700 $179.95 3032XG S688 W6346
13.5:1 Comp. x Optional Head Gasket
Cylinder deglazing only 53.6 CW17 $87.09
ArmorGlide skirt coat
YZF-R1 2004-06 77 78.00 1024cc CK166 $719.80 4857M07800 $179.95 3071XG S688 W6346
13.5:1 Comp. x Optional Head Gasket
Cylinder boring and 53.6 CW17 $87.09
replating required
ArmorGlide skirt coat